)Food

Farmers & Makers Market

Fee Schedule 2024 - 2025

Stall holder fee per single site INSIDE $40.00
Stall holder fee per single site OUTSIDE $35.00
Discount for LCFG members -$10.00
Additional fee for use of power $10.00
Cancellation Fee* $15.00

A single site stall allocation is 3 metres by 3 metres for outside sites and 3 metres
frontage by 2 metres deep for inside stalls. This is the minimum size allocation
and will depend on the number of stall holders at any market. Bookings for larger
space may be possible but must be discussed with the market manager prior to
any market.

* Please note a cancellation will apply if you cancel within 4 days of a market. This
fee is to cover costs incurred by the LCFG and are at the total discretion of the
Market Manager.

INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS: All Stallholders will need to have their
own insurance to the value $10m (minimum).



